
Prix de 

l'heure

Fr. Fr.

Jusqu'à 4'700 2.00

Jusqu'à 4'800 2.20

Jusqu'à 5'000 2.40

Jusqu'à 5'200 2.60

Jusqu'à 5'400 2.80

Jusqu'à 5'600 3.00

Jusqu'à 5'800 3.20

Jusqu'à 6'000 3.40

Jusqu'à 6'200 3.60

Jusqu'à 6'400 3.80

Jusqu'à 6'600 4.00

Jusqu'à 6'800 4.20

Jusqu'à 7'000 4.40

Jusqu'à 7'200 4.60

Jusqu'à 7'400 4.80

Jusqu'à 7'600 5.00

Jusqu'à 7'800 5.20

Jusqu'à 8'000 5.40

Jusqu'à 8'200 5.60

Jusqu'à 8'400 5.80

Jusqu'à 8'600 6.00

Jusqu'à 8'800 6.20

Jusqu'à 9'000 6.40

Jusqu'à 9'200 6.60

Jusqu'à 9'400 6.80

Jusqu'à 9'600 7.00

Jusqu'à 9'800 7.20

Jusqu'à 10'000 7.40

Jusqu'à 10'200 7.60

Jusqu'à 10'400 7.80

Jusqu'à 10'600 8.00

Jusqu'à 10'800 8.20

Jusqu'à 11'000 8.40

Jusqu'à 11'200 8.60

Jusqu'à 11'599 8.80

Dès 11'600 9.00

12.80

8.00
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Revenu mensuel

déterminant

Tarif horaire Hors réseau

Tarif repas facturé en sus


